
Tuesday 1st  
 

 

 

 

 

 

9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs) 
11.00am Yoga 

12.30pm  
 

Enjoy a café style lunch in café area today.    Bookings to 
be made at Reception by Friday 27th Sept.  $15, set menu.  

2.00pm Tuesday Club Speaker:   George Paul Truby, a 
qualified Wine Professional, Wine Judge & 
Author.  One of our newest residents sharing his wine 
career and experiences with us.     George is donating a 
bottle of wine for the best question/comment on wine. 

7.00pm Snooker  
  

Wednesday 2nd        
 
  

9.15am Strong & Stable Exercises 

1.25pm Indoor Bowls 

1.30pm Rummikub 

1.30pm Golf Croquet 

  

Thursday 3rd    

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   
9.30am Bus to the Base/City   (2.5hrs) 

10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

10.15am Coffee & Chat @ Clubhouse 

10.45am Bible Group - Cancelled 

11.00am Yoga 

12.15pm Thursday Roast Lunch in Dining Room 

1.00pm Mah Jong  

2.30pm Snooker  

5.00pm  Social Hour @ The Bar & Pizza Night  ($5) 
Pizza orders need to be in by 5.15pm; please bring 
correct change  

  

Friday 4th   
 

 

 

9.15am Upright & Active Exercise  
9.45am Sit & Be Fit  

10.00am Social Committee Meeting 

1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr) 
1.30pm Golf Croquet 

2.00pm Line Dancing  

7.00pm                                                   Join us for an evening of all  
                                                          things Country!    
Dust off those cowboy hats and boots.  Bring along a 
small supper plate to share, bar will be open. 

  



Saturday 5th     10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

  

Sunday 6th      
 

11.15am Church Service: Led by retired Pastor, Graham  
                                 Jacobsen  

1.00pm 500 Club 

2.30pm Snooker  

  

Monday 7th  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

9.00am Podiatrist 

9.00am Upright Active Exercise  

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   

9.30am Walking Group – Meet at Alandale gates at 9.30am 
9.45am Sit & Be Fit   

10.00am Outdoor Bowls    
1.00pm Art & Craft Group  

1.25pm Indoor Bowls   
1.30pm Golf Croquet 

4.00pm Darts with Stu 
5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar 

  

Tuesday 8th   
 

 

9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs) 
12.30pm  

 

Enjoy a café style lunch in café area today.    Bookings to 
be made at Reception by Friday 4th Oct.  $15, set menu.  

7.00pm Snooker  

  

Wednesday 9th 
  

 
 
 
 
 

9.15am Strong & Stable Exercises 

10.00am Village Coffee Morning  

1.25pm Indoor Bowls   

1.30pm Rummikub 

1.30pm Golf Croquet 

  

Thursday 10th   
 
 
 

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   
9.30am Advisory Meeting 

10.00am Outdoor Bowls 
10.15am Coffee & Chat @ Clubhouse 

10.45am Bible Group  

12.15pm Thursday Roast Lunch in Dining Room 

1.00pm Mah Jong  

2.30pm Snooker  

5.00pm  Social Hour @ The Bar 



Friday 11th  
 

 

9.15am Upright Active Exercise  

9.45am Sit & Be Fit  

1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr) 
1.30pm Golf Croquet 

2.00pm Line Dancing 

  

Saturday 12th 10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

  

Sunday 13th   1.00pm 500 Club 

2.30pm Snooker  
  

Monday 14th   
 
 

 
 

 

9.00am Upright Active Exercise  

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   

9.45am Sit & Be Fit   

10.00am Book Discussion Group 

10.00am Outdoor Bowls    

1.00pm Art & Craft Group  

1.25pm Indoor Bowls   
1.30pm Golf Croquet 

4.00pm Darts with Stu 
5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar 
  

Tuesday 15th   

 

 

9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs) 
10.30am SWAP DAY – Bring your items along between 9am & 

10am.  Doors open 10.30am – 2pm. 
11.00am Yoga    

12.30pm  
 

Enjoy a café style lunch in our café area today.    Bookings 
to be made at Reception by Friday 11th.  $15, set menu.  

2.00pm Informal Book Group        
7.00pm Snooker  
  

Wednesday 16th           
 
 

9.15am Strong & Stable Exercises 

10.30am Op Shop Hop – Fancy tripping around the Op shops?  

Numbers are limited so register your interest on the Café 
Notice board. 

1.25pm Indoor Bowls Tournament   

1.30pm Rummikub 

1.30pm Golf Croquet 
  

SWAP 
DAY 



Note: 
 

PRICE 
INCREASE 

Thursday 17th  
 

 
  
 
 

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   
10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

10.15am Coffee & Chat @ Clubhouse 

10.45am Bible Group  

11.00am Yoga   

12.15pm Thursday Roast Lunch in Dining Room 

1.00pm Mah Jong  

2.30pm Snooker  

4.30pm - 
6.00pm 

Happy Hour @ The Bar 
**Join us for Complimentary Drinks & Nibbles** 

  

Friday 18th   

  
 

9.15am Upright & Active Exercise  
9.45am Sit & Be Fit  

1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr) 

1.30pm Golf Croquet 
2.00pm Line Dancing 

  

Saturday 19th   
 

10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

2.00pm Single Ladies Club    
    

Sunday 20th  
 

1.00pm 500 Club 

2.30pm Snooker  

5.00pm Sausage Sizzle -  $3 per sausage or 2 for $5, plus 

coleslaw, grilled onions and bread.  Raffle tickets $2 and 
Games of ‘two up’ $1 

  

Monday 21st   
 
 
 

9.00am Upright Active Exercise  
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   

9.45am Sit & Be Fit   

10.00am Outdoor Bowls    

1.00pm Art & Craft Group  

1.25pm Indoor Bowls   

1.30pm Golf Croquet 
4.00pm Darts with Stu 

5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar 
  

Tuesday 22nd  
 

 

9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs) 
11.00am Yoga    

7.00pm Snooker  
  



Wednesday 23rd            
 
 

9.15am Strong & Stable Exercises 

1.15pm Indoor Bowls   **Note earlier starting time** 

1.30pm Rummikub 

1.30pm Golf Croquet 

Bar is open 
@ 5pm 
Dinner is 
@ 5.30pm 

Village Evening Roast 
Limited to 64 residents – booking sheet on Café area 
noticeboard, $25 plated Roast Dinner & Dessert plus a 
FREE drink. (set menu)    

  

Thursday 24th  
 
 
 
 
 

 

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   
10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

10.15am Coffee & Chat @ Clubhouse 

10.45am Bible Group  

11.00am Yoga   

1.00pm Mah Jong  

2.30pm Snooker  

5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar  

  

Friday 25th  

  
 

9.15am Upright & Active Exercise  
9.45am Sit & Be Fit  

1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr) 
1.30pm Golf Croquet 

2.00pm Line Dancing 
  

Saturday 26th  10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

    

Sunday 27th  
 

1.00pm 500 Club 

2.30pm Snooker  

  

Monday 28th   
 
 
 

 OFFICE IS CLOSED  -  LABOUR DAY 
10.00am Outdoor Bowls    

1.00pm Art & Craft Group  

1.25pm Indoor Bowls   

1.30pm Golf Croquet 

4.00pm Darts with Stu  
5.00pm  Social Hour at the Bar   

5.15pm Chinese Meal & Bingo ($10)    **Check-in is open 

from 5.15pm, meal is 5.45pm,  Bingo starts at 6.45pm** 
  

  



Tuesday 29th  
 

 

 

 

 

9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs) 
11.00am Yoga    

12.30pm  
 

Enjoy a café style lunch in our café area today.    Bookings 
to be made at Reception by Friday 20th.  $15, set menu.  

1.30pm 
 
 
 

Movie Matinee:  When We Last Spoke 
In 1967, two sisters are abandoned and raised by 
grandparents in the town of Fireside.  An exploration of 
family, friendship, and forgiveness.   Starring Melissa 
Gilbert & Corbin Bernsen. 

7.00pm Snooker  
  

Wednesday 30th             
 
 

9.15am Strong & Stable Exercises 

1.25pm Indoor Bowls 

1.30pm Rummikub 

1.30pm Golf Croquet 

2.00pm Residents’ Meeting  

  

Thursday 31st    
 

  
  
 
 

9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry   
10.00am Outdoor Bowls 

10.15am Coffee & Chat @ Clubhouse 

10.45am Bible Group  

11.00am Yoga   

12.15pm Thursday Roast Lunch in Dining Room 

1.00pm Mah Jong  

2.30pm Snooker  

5.00pm Social Hour @ The Bar & Quiz Night  
  

 


